Sample Name YL-7-91 Position Vial 5

Inj Vol

Data Filename  Jun19-02.d

Instrument Name Instrument 1
SampleType Sample
Comment

5 InjPosition

ACQ Method A2-B2-0-95%@20-min.m

PheKinC18 3x30mm 2.6u A2B2 0-95% 0.35mL/

User Name
IRM Calibration Status
Acquired Time

0.65
0.6+
0.55
0.5+
0.45
0.4+
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1+
0.05

-0.05

-0.1 A

+ Scan (7.001-7.549 min, 34 Scans) Jun19-02.d Subtract

172.13339

188.12844

(IC12 H12 O4]+H)+
221.08121

210.11032

243.06322

155.10667

284.08980
266.13749
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